2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107
B
L

to make any variation in design or construction to the equipment described.Page 99   |   V 11-08
BL-80/81
Product Order Guide
	 Max	L amp
Series	 Watts	T ype	 Voltage1	L ens	F inish1	O ptions
BL-80	 42 CFT	 CFT2	 120	 PG	 Prismatic Tempered Glass	 BK 	 Black	 CG	 Clear Tempered Glass
	 70 HPS	 E17	 208	 CG	Clear Tempered Glass	 BZ	 Bronze	 SPT	 Spot 1V1H T6 Only
	 70 MH	 E17	 240			   WH	White	 FLD	 Flood 3V3H T6 Only
	 70 MH	 T6	 277			   GR	 Green	 PG	 Prismatic Tempered Glass
						      NA	 Natural Aluminum	 ADJ	 Adjustable Asymmetric
						      GY	 Gray	 SPT	 Spot 1V1H
BL-81	 150 MH	 E17		  CG	Clear Tempered Glass	 CC	 Custom Color	 FLD	 Flood 3V3H
	 150 MH	 T6						      PCC	 Photo Control
	 150 HPS	 E17
	 18 LPS	 T17
	 (2) 42 CFT	 CFT2						      EMG	 Emergency Battery
									         Backup (BL-81 only)
LED	  Titan25WW	 CUS33	 120/277	 10,25,30,45	 Warm White (3050K)
	 Titan25CW	 CUS33	 120/277	 10,25,30,45	 Cool (Daylight) White (4700K)
	 Titan25FIX	 CUS33	 120/277	 10,25,30,45	 Fixed Color Red, Green, Blue, Amber
1 Consult factory for other colors and voltages
2 CF = single biax, CFQ = double biax, CFT = triple biax
3 The CUS3 uses a 25W Titan from Lamina.
Example: BL-80-70MH-E17-240-PG-BK
A
BC
Luminaire	A	  B	C	  Weight
	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm	 Inch	 mm 	 lbs.	 kg
BL-80	 9.00	 229	 8.75	 222	 9.75	 248 	 12	 5.4
BL-81	 12.00	 305	 12.50	 318	 14.50	 368 	 33	 14.9
Luminaire Dimensions